
 
 

TOURNAMENT EVENT LINKS 
 

 
Battle of the Hilltop: https://westmontunitedsoccer.org/tournaments/battle-at-hilltop 
 
 
Explorer Cup:http://sidelinesoccersolutions.com/content/columbus-day-explorer-cup 
 
 
Spirit United KickOff Classic: https://fcdelco.org/events/tournaments/spirit-kick-off-classic-
tournament 
 
FC Delco Fall Showcase:  https://fcdelco.org/events/tournaments/fc-delco-fall-showcase 
 
FC Delco Players’ Cup: http://sidelinesoccersolutions.com/content/fc-delco-players-cup 
 
FC Delco Spring Invitational: https://www.fcdelco.org/events/tournaments/fc-delco-spring-
invitational-tournament 
 
 
FC Europa Cup: https://www.fceuropa.org/turf-cup 
 
 
PA Classics Challenger Invitational: http://www.paclassics.org/challenger-invitational 
 
PA Classics Keystone Cup: http://www.paclassics.org/keystone-cup 
 
PA Classics Winter Showcase: http://www.paclassics.org/winter-college-showcase 
 
 
Delaware FC Spring Classic: https://delawarefc.org/tournaments/ 
 
EPYSA State Cups: https://www.epysa.org/2023-outdoor-cup-faqs-/ 
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